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TOTALI

COMPETENZARESIDUI

GESTIONE 

FONDO CASSA AL 31.12.2022  12.906.437,79

RISCOSSIONI 

SOMMA

PAGAMENTI

FONDO CASSA AL 31.12.2023

RESIDUI ATTIVI

SOMMA

RESIDUI PASSIVI

 10.522.272,61  19.310.366,12

 6.459.533,56  13.895.500,07

 11.898.702,85  7.384.554,79

 25.549.745,79  13.183.766,91

 29.832.638,73

 20.355.033,63

 19.283.257,64

 38.733.512,70

 42.739.076,52

 41.667.300,53

 2.933.787,83AVANZO DI AMMINISTRAZIONE AL 31.12.2023

 22.384.042,89

DESCRIZIONE


